
Ref. Plug-Adapter

Europe to UK travel adapter.Converts European plugs to type G, ideal for charging

devices in the UK.Compact and handy, available in black or white.

Travel Adapter Europe to United Kingdom - Plug

Product data

Material

Certificates

Warranty

Maximum intensity (A)

Length

Width

Height

Polycarbonate

CE, ROHS

According to legal guarantee: 2 years

13

35mm

35mm

27mm
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Product variants

Colour - BlackPlug-Adapter-N

Colour - WhitePlug-Adapter-B

Reference Attributes
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